3° Divisione F. 2011-2012 - Girone B

classifica completa 14° giornata

SQUADRA
GS BELLARIA VOLLEY F

Pallavolo Staffoli

Vba Calci

Lupi Pallavolo S.Croce
VBC-GV Pontedera
Folgoreilfotoamatore
Pisa Volley Sport
Pallavolo S.Bartolomeo
GS Elsasport

Acsi Volley

PT

36
36
34
25
25
20
13
13

5

0

risultati della 14° giornata

21/03/2012 20:30
Via S. Sebastiano, Montopoli

22/03/2012 21:00
Via Pisacane, S.Croce S.A.

23/03/2012 21:00
Viale Europa, Pontedera

21/03/2012 21:15
Via S. Zeno, Pisa

23/03/2012 21:15
Via Lorenzoni, Ponte a Elsa

www.pallavolopontedera.it

G \%
14 12
14 12
14 11
14 9
14 9
14 7
14 4
13 4
13 1
14 0

Lupi Pallavolo S.Croce

Pallavolo Staffoli

GS BELLARIA VOLLEY F

Pisa Volley Sport

GS Elsasport

10

12

14

SV
38

38
35
31
30
23
19

15

3-0

25-6 25-13 26-24

3-0

25-20 25-18 25-13

3-0

25-9 25-17 25-19

1-3

SP

10

21

24

28

31

29

36

42

25-22 22-25 17-25 24-26

1-3

20-25 12-25 25-23 21-25

Qs

42222

42222

35000

14762

12500

08214

06129

05172

02222

00476

Acsi Volley

Vba Calci

Pallavolo S.Bartolomeo

PF

1117

1109

1057

1161

1199

1072

1017

869

786

572

Folgoreilfotoamatore

VBC-GV Pontedera

PS

796

795

835

1060

1130

1109

1103

1001

1032

1098

QP
14033

13950

12659

10953

10611

09666

09220

08681

07616

05209
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